NATIONAL Assessment Con	tre Services ;	ord I Jackson N	KLAY	405 60	1/		
Date 10: 20 (06 tools 12:2	1 Job description		Date 8:1	ime Completes	1	Done by	
Reino: ARATULCI9011473	/Y SAS e-filing						Water States
Veh No. CLE SECO 7	E-mail (widen 8	fors, AIC Three			Ţ		1
DOA 28/06/2019 083			m	1050881	1001	3X/a	6/190
2/00/2004	i-Mator W/O			1830 M	001	TOTA	6
OD The Reporting Only			11.4015)				·
	i-Photo Uplos		-		-		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur		0				**** ***
Part distribution of the second of the secon	Ass't Report by	V Pax / Hanti to	-	T ACADI	Fax:		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (10000	15101	Tel:	- DICL I	HAX:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SLL 23556	INC (-	n-INC ()		1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:				
Policy No: ()	Period: (Cover T			_ !	········ -
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:	10000	1	
	Note-Est Status (W		%; P: 2	1-/9% F: 8	0-100%)		
Year of Registration: ()	Wattanty: YES ()/40()				
Excess: (S) Londing: S	1,000 () / \$2,000	Mercental and a					- Maria
General Remarks:	# 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	District Control	-	ghi atay kalilah ja	n 1, n-1	-	
() Walk-In Customer's i		nicential & Str	ictly NO	rater of repair	3/.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins							
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo	oide: YES () / N	(0();1	owing Co)- (
Remarks: (INC horling: 6788 6616)		Date&1	imb Completed	的统	Done b	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (/ Courtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()						
-3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	> \$3000] ()				74	
Injury:			- 1				
		act visionitism.	diament of	CHILLYS GAR			
Date/Time Actions			W (\$155)	THE RESERVE	A 12.50	. LI . P	
- 145 Miles - 1			_				
							.,
1040 = 1100		mark transport, a	ment State of C	to the September	0.777.0	Anit'(\$)	Ami (\$)
NO190483		Invaice Pre	parution	Checklist		រត់ ម៉ាម៉	Mdd (3)11
Chumant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Assides		(\$10);	C (\$80)		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		2) DA : Dumoge 3) TP : Towing !	es		\$40/\$45		
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Fellow-T 5) FT : Fellow-T	heorigh Sur	VEY	\$120 \$30		
Contact No:		Enzelniming	neigh NC	Only (wof 10 Jan	to be a few or the second of t		
Damaged Portion:		7) NI : Idau DA		arvey .	\$160		
		#) NTUC Addit					
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* N3: Courses	v Car / Tal	Allowance			10.0-0-000
		*No. Repair	.o-ordinatio	ith .	310		
Additors Comments:	以其學術學術。	*N/: Fost Re			\$25		
Oal.J:	AND APPRIL OF CASE AND	TP(NH):T		ogninat INC	- 250		
2 Miles		9) N12: Idea M			30		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
I/I 'd	The state of the s	Involve deleri		For Cha Fee Cha	T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SENIE C	
1 / 1 d		9.1015/03/03/24 (514.40)		E 50 0 000	WIST C	-	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/06/2019 12:21
Date Of Accident	28/06/2019 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD CARPARK NO:B0032
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLE5000Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOH SENG CRANES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198701569G
Email Address	LINDA@MSHOLDINGS,COM,SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98320035
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98320035
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	740LI
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101643855
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YAP SIAN LAY
NRIC No	S0017944B
Date Of Birth	11/12/1952
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/06/1972
Driving Experience	47 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98320035
Fax Number	The state of the s
Contact Number	OTHERS-98320035
EMail Address	LINDA@MSHOLDINGS.COM.SG

Address

1B BRIZAY PARK

Postcode

279965

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC3333L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

* SENGE CRAME

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persongel's Signature,

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

KETCH PLAN	uppal	BUKN 711MF	AH CAR YI	18K 10	7 NW: 2	50032
POULING G		B/A			B) SLE	
UPPAR P. CARPORNI UNFT SIG	2/06/200 37 7/10/04 C I SA OK WITH	WA CAR S	W' B0032 SLC 3333L 4 AMY SI WIZHEOUT	WOKING	71 EXIT PO I PA	THA THA 1th OCAGO,
ECLARATION	SEA.					
We declare the following the f		Driver's Signature (If driver is not the Date & Time:		Regortin Name: NRIC/FIN	g Centre Personnel	Stignature A

Accident MY/1050981							
Policy No.	5101643855	Systems too:	SLESOOCZ		GST Registration No.	and the second second	
Certificate No.	3202003033	S. Sellinani, 1865	MARIPOONE.		war experiment no.	M20076514T	
Prilicyholder Name	MOH SENG CRANES PTE LTD				Policyholder NRSC	1987015690	
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive PREMIUM		Loading	0	
Contact No.(Hoble)	98320035	Contact No.JORces			Contact No./Home)		
Email Altoress		Special Remark			#Code	No.*	
KFK	A No. Yes	TIÇA	s No. Tes		e/Code Reason		
NCD-Protection	Tes	NED Entitlement(%)	942		Private Mile	No	
□ Accident Details		and the second second second					
Report Date	28/06/2019 12:35	Address Report Within 24 hrs.	TOS		Accident Type	Side Swipe	
Date of Accalent Experting Centre	38/06/2018	Time of Accident his min	06:30		Country of Accorden	Simpapore	
Accident Lincation	UPPER BUILTY FORSE ROAD CHREATH NO MODEL	Dienge Fince			30M Mn.		
T Freese	SPECESCRIPT FORSE RUND CHERRIC NO. 80032						
Own damage Excess	92,008	Additional Excess	ii .		Ministrator Review	200.00	
Imnamed Driver Excess	abolid .	Outside Singapore OD Excess	н	204 No.	Whitscreen Excess	300.00	
Trind Party Excess	9.50	Oseside Singapore TP Ercess		600.00 6.00			
™ Benefitz				000			
▽ GST Registered Informat	tion						
25T Registered	Yes		GST Regi	stration Date	01/04/1994		
557 Registration No.	M200765141		CST Start	us Verified	Yes		
Hodification History	28/06/2019 12:38:19 System of 28/06/2019 12:38:16 System of	hanged GST Registration Date from hanged GST Status Verified from No	03/03/2015 to 83/04	/1994			
Folicybolder Hailing Add	Pess						
Altáress 3	22 PANDAN ROAD	Address 2	SINGAPORE 6043	Te .	Address 3		
Address 4		Alterna Type	Singspore address		Post Code	809274	
Grift, No.		Related Policy Number	507)385340-04				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Debier Type	Urnamed Dever		Maria gales		
Monamed driver Name Register Date of Driver License	YAP EIAN LEE	Ditter NRJC	S101179-48		Driver DG6	11/12/1982	
Contact No.(Motite)	14/06/3972	Detver Age Contact No.; DWcer	56		Contact No.(Home)	420	
Address I	IN #5 BRIZAY MARK	Address 3	SINGAPORE 2799	400	Approx 1		
Address 6	14 52 001207 19905	Address Type	Fireign address	91.	Post Cude		
Link No.	\$	3000000 VIV			Total Carrier	179965	
Does he own a Singapone	Yes + No.	Dever Vallegia Rei	at the same		NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	10.00	
Registered car?	CO- 25,199	Object views to the control	STEROPOT.		Driver Injurier Company	NTUE	
Declaration							
Claim 001 Non							
Claim Type *				QG-H00	Insured HOH SENG CRANES	FTE LTD Snaured MRIC	199701569G
Contact No. (Metrile)					Contact ,	Contact	(Feedball)
contract see (sease)					No. (Home)	(Office)	B3663455
Ernail Address.					Vehide SLESCORE	TF Vehicle	BUCHANAL
					humber	feunber	BOUSSISE
Claim Description				SLES0092 / SLE3333L 0	N 28 July 2019	Alame of Professed	
Preferred	Irosafed Liability Not of Each					Workehop	,
Workship Bassact No. Yes	T Repair Preferred Workshop, Name	a unimown Gua. Receive		·			
Date Registered	Cytion	report Receive		26/06/2019 12:39	Close	Date	28/08/2019 00:00
				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Date	Received	20000001010100
Report Taken By				BOILL WAHAB			
# Print Air letter							
			personny positra analy				
			Save Subnit	l)			
Attachment							
120							
W.	intracas, u ··						
Accident No.	MAX 1000 MAX	Claim No.		001			
Last Dor, Received	® Yes □ No	Uplood Date		26/04/3019 12 40			
	Path *			Category *	The second secon	ency: *	Description *
Chasse File No file chasen			Char	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
Choose File: No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* Normal		
Chaces File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
Chages File No file chaws			Clear	Please Select	* NG * Normal		
Chanse File No file chosen			Clase	Please Select	* NO * Normal	•	
Choose File . No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
Hessage Read							Send Mass
™ Attachment List							
Attachment	Uphosped By/Oats	Category	9	Urgency	Description		Mag Sent 1
Direction .		55502	1.0		Sweenfreet		(co)
NAC_BU	KIT_MERAIL_ROGETS(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT 3 (BURIT MERAIL) on 28 Jun 2019 12:40	RESERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-6-25		
1000							
NAC BU	RIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT S (BURIT MERAH)) on 28 Jun 2019 12:39	NE SERVICE Phones		Normal	Photos 2019-6-28		
	e-teacht 20000000 du 56-300 5010-15130	None (Nemera)		ATSSUESV	O SCOTT OF STATE		
NAC_BU	KIT MERAH 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT	RE SERVICE Photos		Normal	Phones 2019-6-28		
3-100	S (BURTT MERAN)) on 28 Jun 2019 12:39	FINANCE		- And the second second	Mentile 2019-6-58		

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded Sy/Date	Frider Oute	, ris	Tiatrie	9	Source	Action
❤ Video List	Water Co.						
1,1 MB	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; N S (BUKIT MERAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 28 Jun 2019, 12:39	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRICI Drivi	rg License 2019-6-28	
193	NAC BUKIT MERAH SCORPE A S (SUKIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 28 Jun 2018 12:39	SAS	Normal	SA	5 2015-6-28	
No.	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_B30676F N S ISUNIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) on 25 hin 2019 12:39	Photos	Normal	from	num 2019-6-29	
4	S SUNT MERA	ATIOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 4) on 28 Jun 2019 12:39	Photos	Normal	Pho	ton 2019-6-29	
	MAC_BUNCT_HERAH_B00676(N S (BURTT HERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 4[] or 28 Jun 2019 13:39	Photos	Normal	Phy	ton 2019-6-28	
16	5 (BUKT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 28 Jun 2019 12: 39	Philips	Normal	Pho	tim 2019-6-28	
1	NAC_BURGT_MERAH_BODGES N 0 (BURGT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 25 Jun 2018 12:39	Phyline	Normal	ffte	tina 2019-0-29	
	NAC BUKIT MERAH 300676(N S (BUKIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE n() on 28 Jun 2019 12:39	Photos	hormal		000 3019-0-25	
_	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SIDS76(N S (BURIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 29 Jun 2019 (2:39	Phobas	Normal		cor 5019-6-19	
			57	1 (20)			

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 28	6 19 100/MM/YYY), TIME: (8 30 AM (HH:MM)
LOCATION: WPAK	BUKIT TIMAN CAR PARK NO. B0032
1. DETAILS OF VE	HICLE
a) VEHIČLE - NU	MBER: SLE SOOD Z
DINSURANCE	COMPANY: NTUC
C)POLICY NUM	
	(COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MOI	DEL ROW TOOT
()TYPE:(SALOO)	Y / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
. g/VEHICLE CAT	EGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
117. 014 032 01	USING AT ACCUMENT TIME.
IJARE YOU CLA	MING UNDER YOUR OWN INCHES AND THE COM
T. C. I CONSE	STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / DEDODUNG - COM
2. INSURED / POLICE	WH Skul Chaull P/C (MALE (FEMALE)
A)NAME: · //	MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:CONTACT:
c/ADDRESS:	
* COMPINITION	
WHO of passanger DRIVER VAC	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Chichelin d. 3 g) NAME: YOP	Slow LAV
(Including driver) a) NAME: 189 b) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT (MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT 25320035
de literate	
"d) DATE OF BIRTI	H: (
e)OCCUPATION:	(INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
DON'TE OF DRIVI	NG PACC
4. WAS DRIVER AN	EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (VES) NO)
	NOTIF OF THE DRIVER WITH INCLINED.
W GINEATHER CON	DITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
6 WAS ANYBODY I	E: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY IN 7. DIREPORTED TO P	JURED (YES / NO)
IF YES, PI FASE ST	OUCE (YES / NO)
A THURSDA BTO WHEN	ATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
ME OF PASCONARY OF VEHICLE PRINT	BER: SLC 3333L MODEL: M/BGM2
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAM	ME:MODEL: TIT TOWN Z
() C/ NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:CONTACT:
7. IHIKU PARIY VEHIC	CLE
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUM	
Indudian data Tel DRIVER'S NAM	1E:
f) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT: CONTACT:
()	
	24
**	
[©] 2 * ∨	
4 (4)	email = LIMON @ MSHOLDINGS - Com. SG
35	VIDEO
	LONG PERSON TO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. SOO17944B



YARK SIAM EAUse On

CHINESE

11-12-1952 Country of birth SINGAPORE

30017944B or LKK/NAC Use On # 0cm 21 Apr 2003



For LKK/NAC Use Oply LKK/NAC USE O

26-10-2007

18 BRIZAY PARK SINGAPORE 279965 NRIC No: S0017944B

Date: 14/12/2012 No: 7151591

4130684

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FULLOWING G / GLES

Motorcycles between 301 or and 400 on Maturcycles between 301 or and 400 on Maturcycles arcos 1 or 400 or

WAR DATE

7 Dec 1972 18 Dec 1972 12 Dec 1972

27 Aug 11175 28 Dec 1576

NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5101643855

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLE5000Z

Chassis Number

: WBA7E22060G651226

2. Name of Policyholder

: MOH SENG CRANES PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 11 Jul 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 10 Jul 2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing,
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 55600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** 1 NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) ! N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: TIMES INS BROKERS (MOTOR BUSINESS) (00000690643)

Date of Issue

: 27 Jun 2018 10:38 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

